
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

NAMBUL RIVER

NH-37

NH-02

Pali Road

Th
on

ga
m 

Ro
ad

He
ino

ub
ok

 Ro
ad

Lu
kra

m 
Le

ira
k

Sangaiprou Sadokpam tabungkhok

Sapam Leirak

Th
on

ga
m 

Co
lon

y

Khamnam Leirak

Langjing Road

Pa
ks

oi 
Pa

rt-I
 R

oa
d

Nin
gth

em
ko

lLu
kra

m 
Le

ira
k

Langjing -Iroishemba(CRPF) Ro*

Industry Road(Manitron)

Sangaiprou Road

Polytenic(MIT) Road

Sangaiprou Sadokpam Road

Soyam Leirak

Mo
ira

ng
 H

an
ub

a L
eir

ak

Th
aro

ija
m 

Ro
ad

Lukram Leirak
Lukram Leirak

Sa
ya

ng
 Ro

ad

19/9
19/6

19/5

19/8
19/7

19/4

19/3

19/2

19/1

19/49

19/40

19/38

19/36

19/33

19/31

19/27

19/25

19/2019/21

19/13

19/45

19/43

19/35

19/10

19/48

19/47
19/46

19/44

19/42

19/41

19/39

19/34

19/32

19/30
19/2919/28

19/26
19/24

19/23

19/22

19/19
19/18

19/17

19/16

19/15 19/14

19/12
19/11

19-Patsoi

18-Konthoujam

17-Lamsang

21-Naoriya_Pakhanglakpa

10-Uripok 10-Uripok17-Lamsang

19/3

19/2

19/41

19/1

19/11

19/31

19/5

19/44

19/46

19/10

19/34

19/43

19/33

19/7

19/13

19/40

19/42

19/6

19/45

19/12

19/22

19/39

19/4

19/8

19/30

19/47

19/35

19/18

19/48
19/9

19/19

19/32

19/14

19/28

19/16

19/49

19/26

19/15

19/29

19/37

19/21

19/36

19/23

19/38

19/17

19/37

AC MAP
(19-Patsoi AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 1 20.5
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST
IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

Poll. No Poll. Name
19/1 Patsoi Taomang Aided Junior High School
19/2 Patsoi Tuliyaima Upper Primary School
19/3 Patsoi Khunou Upper Primary School
19/4 Patsoi Tulihal New Primary School
19/5 Y.D.O. Club of Patsoi Part-II
19/6 Takyel Mapal Primary School (N/W)
19/7 Takyel Mapal Primary School (S/W)
19/8 Moirang Hanuba Youth Development Club (S/W)
19/9 Moirang Hanuba Youth Development Club (E/W)
19/10 Takyel Khongbal High School (W/W)
19/11 Takyel Khongbal High School (E/W)
19/12 Takyel Khongbal Primary School (N/W)
19/13 Takyel Khongbal Primary School (S/W)
19/14 Juvenile Club of Sapam Leirak
19/15 Sapam Leirak Primary School
19/16 Ibemcha Primary School (N/W)
19/17 Takyel Khongbal Primary School
19/18 Model Higher Secondary School (N/W)
19/19 Model Higher Secondary School (S/W)
19/20 The Youths Bright Star Club
19/21 Sapam Leirak Panchayat Ghar
19/22 Tera Primary School
19/23 Ibemcha Primary School (S/W)
19/24 Budhimanjuri High School (E/W)
19/25 Budhimanjuri High School (C/W)
19/26 Budhimanjuri High School (W/W)
19/27 Y.D.O. Club of Lukram Leirak
19/28 Modern Primary High School (N/W)
19/29 Modern Primary High School (S/W)
19/30 Heinoupok Primay School (S/W)
19/31 Heinoupok Primay School (N/W)
19/32 Langjing High School (S/W)
19/33 Langjing High School (N/W)
19/34 Sangaiprou Kabui Primary School (S/W)
19/35 Sangaiprou Kabui Primary School (C/W)
19/36 Thounaojam Leikai Primary School
19/37 Sangaiprou Kabui  Primary School (N/W)
19/38 Anouba L. P. School
19/39 Tabungkhok Government High School (S/W)
19/40 Tabungkhok Government High School (N/W)
19/41 Tabungkhok Upper Primary School
19/42 Ghari Upper Primary School (N/W)
19/43 Ghari Welfare Association
19/44 Changangei Kabui Primary School (N/W)
19/45 Changangei Kabui Primary School (S/W)
19/46 Changangei Uchekon Primary School
19/47 Changangei Junior High School
19/48 Sayang New Primary School
19/49 Mayaikoibi Primary School

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

19-Patsoi  AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary


