



(19-Patsoi AC)



0.5 Kilometers

## Legend

Polling Stations

River

National Highway

Other Roads

AC Boundary

19-Patsoi AC Boundary

Part Boundary

Poll. No	Poll. Name
19/1	Patsoi Taomang Aided Junior High School
19/2	Patsoi Tuliyaima Upper Primary School
19/3	Patsoi Khunou Upper Primary School
19/4	Patsoi Tulihal New Primary School
19/5	Y.D.O. Club of Patsoi Part-II
19/6	Takyel Mapal Primary School (N/W)
19/7	Takyel Mapal Primary School (S/W)
19/8	Moirang Hanuba Youth Development Club (S/
19/9	Moirang Hanuba Youth Development Club (E/
19/10	Takyel Khongbal High School (W/W)
19/11	Takyel Khongbal High School (E/W)
19/12	Takyel Khongbal Primary School (N/W)
19/13	Takyel Khongbal Primary School (S/W)
19/14	Juvenile Club of Sapam Leirak
19/15	Sapam Leirak Primary School
19/16	Ibemcha Primary School (N/W)
19/17	Takyel Khongbal Primary School
19/18	Model Higher Secondary School (N/W)
19/19	Model Higher Secondary School (S/W)
19/20	The Youths Bright Star Club
19/21	Sapam Leirak Panchayat Ghar
19/22	Tera Primary School
19/23	Ibemcha Primary School (S/W)
19/24	Budhimanjuri High School (E/W)
19/25	Budhimanjuri High School (C/W)
19/26	Budhimanjuri High School (W/W)
19/27	Y.D.O. Club of Lukram Leirak
19/28	Modern Primary High School (N/W)
19/29	Modern Primary High School (S/W)
19/30	Heinoupok Primay School (S/W)
19/31	Heinoupok Primay School (N/W)
19/32	Langjing High School (S/W)
19/33	Langjing High School (N/W)
19/34	Sangaiprou Kabui Primary School (S/W)
19/35	Sangaiprou Kabui Primary School (C/W)
19/36	Thounaojam Leikai Primary School
19/37	Sangaiprou Kabui Primary School (N/W)
19/38	Anouba L. P. School
19/39	Tabungkhok Government High School (S/W)
19/40	Tabungkhok Government High School (N/W)
19/41	Tabungkhok Upper Primary School
19/42	Ghari Upper Primary School (N/W)
19/43	Ghari Welfare Association
19/44	Changangei Kabui Primary School (N/W)
19/44	Changangei Kabui Primary School (IV/V)  Changangei Kabui Primary School (S/W)
19/46	Changangei Uchekon Primary School
19/40	Changangei Junior High School
19/47	Sayang New Primary School
13/40	Mayaikoibi Primary School



Prepared for: Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC) CEO, Manipur